
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

SFP-10/25G-LR-S= 10/25GBASE-LR SFP28 Module --- 42 230,259.84 4 32,236.38 86.00 128,945.52 5,041.77 28,574.53 5,041.77

C9200L-48P-
4X-A

Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 10G,
Network Advantage

--- 7 730,154.62 1 102,221.65 86.00 102,221.65 6,820.63 28,821.44 6,820.63

CON-SNT-C920L48P SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 48-
port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Ne

36 N/A 74,734.00 1 18,683.50 75.00 18,683.50 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-1M 1M Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 23,787.60 1 3,330.26 86.00 3,330.26 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-
48PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 48-port 8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G
PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,097,055.56 2 153,587.78 86.00 307,175.56 17,397.64 67,357.73 17,397.64

CON-SNT-C9200LYA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G PoE+

36 N/A 111,036.75 2 27,759.19 75.00 55,518.38 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 2 114,474.60 70.00 228,949.20 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 4 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 2 49,953.12 86.00 99,906.24 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 2 18,935.43 86.00 37,870.86 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 4 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 12 26,814.77 86.00 321,777.24 12,581.49 114,732.00 12,581.49

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 12 2,631.06 75.00 31,572.72 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 12 16,853.59 70.00 202,243.08 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SFP-10/25G-LR-S= 10/25GBASE-LR SFP28 Module --- 42 230,259.84 4 32,236.38 86.00 128,945.52 5,041.77 28,574.53 5,041.77

C9200L-
48PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 48-port 8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G
PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,097,055.56 1 153,587.78 86.00 153,587.78 8,698.83 33,678.87 8,698.83

CON-SNT-C9200LYA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G PoE+

36 N/A 111,036.75 1 27,759.19 75.00 27,759.19 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-
24PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 24-port 8xmGig, 16x1G,
2x25G, PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 731,666.50 1 102,433.31 86.00 102,433.31 6,047.63 21,603.10 6,047.63

CON-SNT-CY9020LA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 24-port
8xmGig, 16x1G, 2x25G, PoE

36 N/A 74,852.25 1 18,713.06 75.00 18,713.06 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-24

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-24-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 203,476.00 1 61,042.80 70.00 61,042.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-24 C9200L Network Advantage, 24-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-600WAC/2 600W AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 237,871.70 1 33,302.04 86.00 33,302.04 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 12 26,814.77 86.00 321,777.24 12,581.49 114,732.00 12,581.49

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 12 2,631.06 75.00 31,572.72 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 12 16,853.59 70.00 202,243.08 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SFP-10/25G-LR-S= 10/25GBASE-LR SFP28 Module --- 42 230,259.84 4 32,236.38 86.00 128,945.52 5,041.77 28,574.53 5,041.77

C9200L-
48PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 48-port 8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G
PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,097,055.56 1 153,587.78 86.00 153,587.78 8,698.83 33,678.87 8,698.83

CON-SNT-C9200LYA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G PoE+

36 N/A 111,036.75 1 27,759.19 75.00 27,759.19 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 8 26,814.77 86.00 214,518.16 8,387.66 76,488.00 8,387.66

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 8 2,631.06 75.00 21,048.48 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 8 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 8 16,853.59 70.00 134,828.72 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 8 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 8 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SFP-10/25G-LR-S= 10/25GBASE-LR SFP28 Module --- 42 230,259.84 4 32,236.38 86.00 128,945.52 5,041.77 28,574.53 5,041.77

SFP-10/25G-LR-S= 10/25GBASE-LR SFP28 Module --- 42 230,259.84 5 32,236.38 86.00 161,181.90 6,302.21 35,718.17 6,302.21

SFP-10/25G-LR-S= 10/25GBASE-LR SFP28 Module --- 42 230,259.84 4 32,236.38 86.00 128,945.52 5,041.77 28,574.53 5,041.77

C9200L-
48PXG-4X-A

C9200L 48-port 12xmGig, 36x1G,
4x10G PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,041,833.24 1 145,856.65 86.00 145,856.65 8,396.55 32,897.09 8,396.55

CON-SNT-C9200L4A SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
12xmGig, 36x1G, 4x10G PoE

36 N/A 105,597.25 1 26,399.31 75.00 26,399.31 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 8 26,814.77 86.00 214,518.16 8,387.66 76,488.00 8,387.66

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 8 2,631.06 75.00 21,048.48 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 8 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 8 16,853.59 70.00 134,828.72 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 8 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 8 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 8 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module --- 6 418,131.14 4 58,538.36 86.00 234,153.44 9,155.40 51,888.78 9,155.40

C9200L-
48PXG-4X-A

C9200L 48-port 12xmGig, 36x1G,
4x10G PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,041,833.24 1 145,856.65 86.00 145,856.65 8,396.55 32,897.09 8,396.55

CON-SNT-C9200L4A SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
12xmGig, 36x1G, 4x10G PoE

36 N/A 105,597.25 1 26,399.31 75.00 26,399.31 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

C9200L-
24PXG-4X-A

C9200L 24-port 8xmGig, 16x1G,
4x10G, PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 676,445.04 1 94,702.31 86.00 94,702.31 5,745.35 20,821.33 5,745.35

CON-SNT-CA920L2X SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 24-port
8xmGig, 16x1G, 4x10G, PoE

36 N/A 69,412.75 1 17,353.19 75.00 17,353.19 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-24

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-24-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 203,476.00 1 61,042.80 70.00 61,042.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-24 C9200L Network Advantage, 24-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-600WAC/2 600W AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 237,871.70 1 33,302.04 86.00 33,302.04 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 15 26,814.77 86.00 402,221.55 15,726.86 143,415.00 15,726.86

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 15 2,631.06 75.00 39,465.90 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 15 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 15 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 15 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 15 16,853.59 70.00 252,803.85 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 15 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 15 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 15 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 15 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 15 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 15 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 15 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 15 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 15 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 15 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module --- 6 418,131.14 4 58,538.36 86.00 234,153.44 9,155.40 51,888.78 9,155.40

C9200L-
48PXG-4X-A

C9200L 48-port 12xmGig, 36x1G,
4x10G PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,041,833.24 1 145,856.65 86.00 145,856.65 8,396.55 32,897.09 8,396.55

CON-SNT-C9200L4A SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
12xmGig, 36x1G, 4x10G PoE

36 N/A 105,597.25 1 26,399.31 75.00 26,399.31 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 12 26,814.77 86.00 321,777.24 12,581.49 114,732.00 12,581.49

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 12 2,631.06 75.00 31,572.72 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 12 16,853.59 70.00 202,243.08 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module --- 6 418,131.14 4 58,538.36 86.00 234,153.44 9,155.40 51,888.78 9,155.40

C9200L-
48PXG-4X-A

C9200L 48-port 12xmGig, 36x1G,
4x10G PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,041,833.24 1 145,856.65 86.00 145,856.65 8,396.55 32,897.09 8,396.55

CON-SNT-C9200L4A SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
12xmGig, 36x1G, 4x10G PoE

36 N/A 105,597.25 1 26,399.31 75.00 26,399.31 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-24P-
4X-A

Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 10G,
Network Advantage

--- 7 423,011.64 1 59,221.63 86.00 59,221.63 4,358.06 17,233.50 4,358.06

CON-SNT-C920L24P SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 24-
port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Ne

36 N/A 44,343.75 1 11,085.94 75.00 11,085.94 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-24

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-24-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 203,476.00 1 61,042.80 70.00 61,042.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-24 C9200L Network Advantage, 24-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-600WAC/2 600W AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 237,871.70 1 33,302.04 86.00 33,302.04 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 11 26,814.77 86.00 294,962.47 11,533.03 105,171.00 11,533.03

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 11 2,631.06 75.00 28,941.66 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 11 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 11 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 11 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 11 16,853.59 70.00 185,389.49 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 11 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 11 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 11 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 11 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 11 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 11 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 11 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 11 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 11 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 11 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module --- 6 418,131.14 4 58,538.36 86.00 234,153.44 9,155.40 51,888.78 9,155.40

SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module --- 6 418,131.14 5 58,538.36 86.00 292,691.80 11,444.25 64,860.97 11,444.25

C9200L-
48PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 48-port 8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G
PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,097,055.56 1 153,587.78 86.00 153,587.78 8,698.83 33,678.87 8,698.83

CON-SNT-C9200LYA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G PoE+

36 N/A 111,036.75 1 27,759.19 75.00 27,759.19 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 9 26,814.77 86.00 241,332.93 9,436.12 86,049.00 9,436.12

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 9 2,631.06 75.00 23,679.54 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 9 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 9 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 9 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 9 16,853.59 70.00 151,682.31 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 9 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 9 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 9 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 9 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 9 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 9 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 9 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 9 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 9 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 9 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-
48PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 48-port 8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G
PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,097,055.56 2 153,587.78 86.00 307,175.56 17,397.64 67,357.73 17,397.64

CON-SNT-C9200LYA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G PoE+

36 N/A 111,036.75 2 27,759.19 75.00 55,518.38 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 2 114,474.60 70.00 228,949.20 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 4 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 2 49,953.12 86.00 99,906.24 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 2 18,935.43 86.00 37,870.86 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 4 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 12 26,814.77 86.00 321,777.24 12,581.49 114,732.00 12,581.49

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 12 2,631.06 75.00 31,572.72 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 12 16,853.59 70.00 202,243.08 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SFP-10/25G-LR-S= 10/25GBASE-LR SFP28 Module --- 42 230,259.84 4 32,236.38 86.00 128,945.52 5,041.77 28,574.53 5,041.77

C9200L-48P-
4X-A

Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 10G,
Network Advantage

--- 7 730,154.62 1 102,221.65 86.00 102,221.65 6,690.42 28,484.68 6,690.42

CON-SNT-C920L48P SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 48-
port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Ne

36 N/A 74,734.00 1 18,683.50 75.00 18,683.50 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-
48PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 48-port 8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G
PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,097,055.56 1 153,587.78 86.00 153,587.78 8,698.83 33,678.87 8,698.83

CON-SNT-C9200LYA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G PoE+

36 N/A 111,036.75 1 27,759.19 75.00 27,759.19 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-
24PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 24-port 8xmGig, 16x1G,
2x25G, PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 731,666.50 1 102,433.31 86.00 102,433.31 6,177.84 21,939.86 6,177.84

CON-SNT-CY9020LA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 24-port
8xmGig, 16x1G, 2x25G, PoE

36 N/A 74,852.25 1 18,713.06 75.00 18,713.06 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-24

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-24-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 203,476.00 1 61,042.80 70.00 61,042.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-24 C9200L Network Advantage, 24-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-600WAC/2 600W AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 237,871.70 1 33,302.04 86.00 33,302.04 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-1M 1M Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 23,787.60 1 3,330.26 86.00 3,330.26 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 13 26,814.77 86.00 348,592.01 13,629.95 124,293.00 13,629.95

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 13 2,631.06 75.00 34,203.78 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 13 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 13 16,853.59 70.00 219,096.67 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 13 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 13 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 13 26,814.77 86.00 348,592.01 13,629.95 124,293.00 13,629.95

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 13 2,631.06 75.00 34,203.78 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 13 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 13 16,853.59 70.00 219,096.67 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 13 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 13 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 13 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SFP-10/25G-LR-S= 10/25GBASE-LR SFP28 Module --- 42 230,259.84 4 32,236.38 86.00 128,945.52 5,041.77 28,574.53 5,041.77

C9200L-
48PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 48-port 8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G
PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,097,055.56 1 153,587.78 86.00 153,587.78 8,698.83 33,678.87 8,698.83

CON-SNT-C9200LYA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G PoE+

36 N/A 111,036.75 1 27,759.19 75.00 27,759.19 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-
24PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 24-port 8xmGig, 16x1G,
2x25G, PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 731,666.50 1 102,433.31 86.00 102,433.31 6,047.63 21,603.10 6,047.63

CON-SNT-CY9020LA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 24-port
8xmGig, 16x1G, 2x25G, PoE

36 N/A 74,852.25 1 18,713.06 75.00 18,713.06 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

C9200L-DNA-
A-24

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-24-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 203,476.00 1 61,042.80 70.00 61,042.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-24 C9200L Network Advantage, 24-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-600WAC/2 600W AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 237,871.70 1 33,302.04 86.00 33,302.04 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-D C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4
MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL

--- 7 191,534.04 12 26,814.77 86.00 321,777.24 12,581.49 114,732.00 12,581.49

CON-SNT-C9120AXI SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst
9120AX Series

36 N/A 10,524.25 12 2,631.06 75.00 31,572.72 0.00 0.00 0.00

CDNA-A-
C9120

Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem
Advantage, 9120 Tracking

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DNA-A-3Y-
C9120

C9120AX Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage 3Y Term,Trk Lic

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term Lic

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term Lic

36 N/A 56,178.64 12 16,853.59 70.00 202,243.08 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic

--- 6 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-A-T-
3Y

Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem
Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-T

Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for
Cisco DNA Advantage

--- 21 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPACES-
EXT-3Y

Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA
Advantage

36 N/A 0.00 12 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SW9120AX-CAPWAP-K9 Capwap software for Catalyst 9120AX --- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting
Bracket (Default)

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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Price Estimate
Varun Kumar G

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

1877,1ST FLOOR,31ST
CROSS,10TH
MAINBANASHANKARI,0

BANGALORE,KA-560070

INDIA

Ph no:+91 91 8026716555

INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular
Gateways-Recessed

--- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack
- Advantage

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9120AXI-MULTI Minimum Quantity = 10 --- 28 0.00 12 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SFP-10/25G-LR-S= 10/25GBASE-LR SFP28 Module --- 42 230,259.84 4 32,236.38 86.00 128,945.52 5,041.77 28,574.53 5,041.77

C9200L-48P-
4X-A

Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 10G,
Network Advantage

--- 7 730,154.62 2 102,221.65 86.00 204,443.30 13,380.81 56,969.36 13,380.81

CON-SNT-C920L48P SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 48-
port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Ne

36 N/A 74,734.00 2 18,683.50 75.00 37,367.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 2 114,474.60 70.00 228,949.20 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 2 49,953.12 86.00 99,906.24 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 4 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 2 18,935.43 86.00 37,870.86 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 4 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-
48PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 48-port 8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G
PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 1,097,055.56 1 153,587.78 86.00 153,587.78 8,894.15 34,184.00 8,894.15

CON-SNT-C9200LYA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 48-port
8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G PoE+

36 N/A 111,036.75 1 27,759.19 75.00 27,759.19 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-48-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 381,582.00 1 114,474.60 70.00 114,474.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-48 C9200L Network Advantage, 48-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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INDIA

Price Estimate for planning and information purposes only and is not a binding offer from Cisco.

Date : 27-Oct-2025  Estimate ID: UU164355212QJ

 Deal ID : NA

All Prices Shown in INR

Part Number Description Service
Duratio

n
(Months

)

Estimated
Lead Time

(Days)

Unit List PricePricing
Term

Qty Unit Net Price Disc(%) Extended
Net Price

Extended
Net Price-

FTWZ
Freight
amount

Extended
Net price -
SLC Duty

amount

Extended
Net Price-

SLC Freight
amount

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 356,807.98 1 49,953.12 86.00 49,953.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-3M 3M Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 35,680.54 1 4,995.28 86.00 4,995.28 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-
24PXG-2Y-A

C9200L 24-port 8xmGig, 16x1G,
2x25G, PoE+, Network Advantage

--- 7 731,666.50 1 102,433.31 86.00 102,433.31 6,047.63 21,603.10 6,047.63

CON-SNT-CY9020LA SNTC-8X5XNBD C9200L 24-port
8xmGig, 16x1G, 2x25G, PoE

36 N/A 74,852.25 1 18,713.06 75.00 18,713.06 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-24

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port
Term license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-DNA-
A-24-3Y

C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-
port, 3 Year Term license

36 N/A 203,476.00 1 61,042.80 70.00 61,042.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-NW-A-24 C9200L Network Advantage, 24-port
license

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PWR-C5-600WAC/2 600W AC Config 5 Power Supply -
Secondary Power Supply

--- 14 237,871.70 1 33,302.04 86.00 33,302.04 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP
SETUP 9200 and 93xx

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK
INSTALLATION, QTY 4

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES
9200 and 9300

--- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module --- 14 135,253.06 1 18,935.43 86.00 18,935.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

STACK-T4-50CM 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 14 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C9200-STACK Catalyst 9200 Stack Module --- 14 0.00 2 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-
touch device deployment

--- 3 0.00 1 0.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Valid through

FOB Point None

Note:

 Product Total 10,752,597.81

 Service Total : 921,669.73

 Subscription Total 4,735,741.43

 Total Price: 16,410,008.97

Signed:

Varun Kumar G

"This Price Estimate does not constitute an offer by CISCO to sell products, but is instead an invitation to issue a purchase order to CISCO until the valid date specified in this price estimate. Such a purchase order will be subject to Cisco's standard procedures, terms and conditions for the acceptance of
purchase orders. This order may be subject to indirect tax (VAT, GST, sales tax or other indirect taxes), duty and freight charges even if not noted on this estimate."
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